PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial
TRIAL:

15-Sat
RING NUMBER:

1

Class: T2B Division:

T2B

Judge: Leslie Gregory
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30

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24180
24057
24148
24150
24151
24154
24157
24158
24159
20097
20101
20166
20145
20016
20017
20044
20018
20092
20046
20048
20136
20137
20138
20139
20142
20173
20175
20177
20179
20176

Encore
Forest
Gucci
Jazzmyne
Skye
Chase-N
Spirit
Jake
Luka
Vixen
Fiesta
Allie
Wyatt
Rylee
Rico
Zuko
Dokken
Gambit
Willie
River
Veri
Sasha
Hurricane
Trixie
Rider
Artemus
Star
Vogue
Gibbons

Brooks

Doberman Pinscher
Poodle

Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Whippet

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Mary Waugh Swindell
Hannah Batte

Sonia Lachapelle
Felicia Sagert

Janet Balke

Linda Musgrave
Mary Gwinner

Carol Richtsmeier
Margaret MacCallum
Sue Beckage

Jane Berry

Deborah Bray

Jody Faulkner

Diana Dann

Leann Zimmerman
Michelle Addison
Dori Page

Mary Waugh Swindell
Herb Blase

Gillian Wiebeck
Jordan Phoenix
Connie Mathes
Shari Degan

Debra Clark

Kristine Mills
Charlene Chaney
Leanna Sternisha
Sheri Bacon

Pam Riney

Michelle Addison

Class: T2B Division:

T2B

Judge: Leslie Gregory

31
32
33
34
35
36

16
16
16
16
16
16

16028
16029
16030
16076
16077
16078

6/11/2024

Sirius
Grady
Bella

Brio

Who Dat?
Vast

Poodle

All American Dog

German Shorthaired Poin

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Mariangeles Murphy-herd

Tim Strueby
Tria Presher
Jody Faulkner
Herb Blase

Sheri Bacon

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08

16079
16083
16085
16088
16091
16013
16015
16127
16128
16129
16170
12035
12003
12004
12070
12011
12113
12116
08062
08164
08165
12109

Pixel

Fly Girl
Remy
Ruby
Brady
Gritty
Truman
Von
Gantu
Nein
Gypsy
Dillinger
Bee Bop
Daisy
D'Artagnan
Kai
Mermaid
Vincent
Hannah
Belle
Judge
Lyra

Border Collie
Border Collie
Boxer

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Manchester Terrier
All American Dog
All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
Manchester Terrier
All American Dog

All American Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Poodle (Miniature)

Deborah Bridge
Jane Berry

Jan Blevins
Stephanie Pollard
Vonda Spinks
Christy Skinner
Windle Ewing
Jon Jacobson
April Weeks
Mike Black
Lucky Litchfield
Linda Randall
Donna Allison
Chris Swain

Ela Zalo

Lisa Manchen
Caroline King
Linda Randall
Melanie Bilicki
Becky Pulford
Tami Rasmussen

Emily Walker

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Leslie Gregory

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16

24148*
24153*
24160*
24161*
20092*
20133*
20016*
20136*
20140*
20141*
20145*
20144*
20143*
20176*
20178*
20098*
20099*
20102*
20146*
16126*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Gucci
Zwing
Nikora
Q
Gambit
Hasty
Rylee
Veri
Leeloo
Coach
Wyatt
Loki
Belle
Brooks
Mia
Rainy
Sally
River Song
Brio

Boss

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Giant Schnauzer
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog

Australian Cattle Dog

PREM

Sonia Lachapelle

Jan Mccleskey

Kathy Ingram

Ricky Penn

Mary Waugh Swindell
Ali Park

Diana Dann

Jordan Phoenix
Elaine Smola

Dusti Kuehne

Jody Faulkner

Heli Korzhukov
Sharon Sans Chandler

Michelle Addison

Madeleine Carlson Widolft

Debbie Clark

Dana Dow

Mary Waugh Swindell
Ali Park

Tami Rasmussen
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

79 16 16133* Louie Cocker Spaniel Katie Sharp 123 20 20137 Sasha Australian Shepherd Connie Mathes
80 16 16128* Gantu Miniature American Shep April Weeks 124 20 20138 Hurricane Golden Retriever Shari Degan

81 16 16131* Iwin Pumi Hannah Larson 125 20 20096 Goose Golden Retriever Sherri Farmer
82 16 16171* Lulu All American Dog Brad Krear 126 20 20093 Shadow Belgian Sheepdog Sonia Lachapelle
83 16 16073* Sparky Border Collie Heli Korzhukov 127 20 20139 Trixie Golden Retriever Debra Clark

84 16 16076* Brio Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner 128 20 20140 Leeloo Border Collie Elaine Smola
85 16 16079* Pixel Border Collie Deborah Bridge 129 20 20142 Rider All American Dog Kristine Mills

86 16 16080* Hattie Mae  Australian Shepherd Jennifer Slaboda 130 20 20143 Belle All American Dog Sharon Sans Chandler
87 16 16081* Mandy Labrador Retriever John Parsons 131 20 20145 Wyatt Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
88 12 12122* Halo Cocker Spaniel Shawnda Brown 132 20 20146 Brio All American Dog Ali Park

89 12 12066* lan Border Collie Shara Humpert 133 20 20092 Gambit Doberman Pinscher Mary Waugh Swindell
90 12 12011* Kai Pomeranian Lisa Manchen 134 20 20141 Coach Labrador Retriever Dusti Kuehne
91 12 12109* Lyra Poodle (Miniature) Emily Walker 135 20 20144 Loki Border Collie Heli Korzhukov
92 12 12113* Mermaid Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King 136 20 20172 Emily Golden Retriever Melissa Mercer
93 12 12116* Vincent Manchester Terrier Linda Randall 137 20 20173 Artemus Whippet Charlene Chaney
94 12 12120* MeiMei Pumi Kimberly Pease 138 20 20175 Star Vizsla Leanna Sternisha
95 12 12126* Ollie Cocker Spaniel Katie Sharp 139 20 20177 Vogue Australian Shepherd Sheri Bacon

96 12 12068* Capri Shetland Sheepdog Jan Schlesinger 140 20 20178 Mia All American Dog Madeleine Carlson Widolff
97 12 12069* Wishbone All American Dog Valerie Parkman 141 20 20094 Cali Doberman Pinscher Lorry Minor

98 12 12071* Winston Cocker Spaniel Shawnda Brown 142 20 20095 Dewey Vizsla Carter Forbes
99 08 08104* Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard 143 20 20097 Vixen Doberman Pinscher Sue Beckage
100 08 08108* Amber Australian Shepherd Jean Stockton 144 20 20098 Rainy Golden Retriever Debbie Clark
101 08 08118* Twixie Brussels Griffon Tara Faye 145 20 20099 Sally Border Collie Dana Dow

102 08 08064* Kirby Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jared Muegge 146 20 20101 Fiesta Doberman Pinscher Jane Berry

103 08 08107* Eddie Rebel Papillon Shara Humpert 147 20 20167 Verdi Great Pyrenees Emily Chou

104 04 04060* Tulip Biewer Terrier Michele Albright 148 20 20102 RiverSong  Doberman Pinscher Mary Waugh Swindell
Class: STD Division: EXC 149 20 20100 Angel Belgian Sheepdog Sonia Lachapelle
Judge: Leslie Gregory Class: STD Division: EXC

105 24 24148 Gucci Belgian Sheepdog Sonia Lachapelle JUdge: Leslie GreQOry

106 24 24149 Sindy German Shepherd Dog  Mark Malone 150 16 16126 Boss Australian Cattle Dog Tami Rasmussen
107 24 24150 Jazzmyne Doberman Pinscher Felicia Sagert 151 16 16127 Von Border Collie Jon Jacobson
108 24 24151 Skye Doberman Pinscher Janet Balke 152 16 16128 Gantu Miniature American Shep April Weeks
109 24 24152 Happy Doberman Pinscher Laura Gummelt 153 16 16075 Tequila Golden Retriever Donna Todd
110 24 24153 Zwing Labrador Retriever Jan Mccleskey 154 16 16130 Ty Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Nelson
111 24 24154 Chase-N Golden Retriever Linda Musgrave 155 16 16131 Irwin Pumi Hannah Larson
112 24 24155 Kenya English Setter Sue Johnson 156 16 16129 Nein Australian Shepherd Mike Black

113 24 24180 Encore Doberman Pinscher Mary Waugh Swindell 157 16 16132 Gemma Border Collie Mary Hahn

114 24 24156 Mia Poodle Lydia Mcwhorter 158 16 16170 Gypsy Australian Shepherd Lucky Litchfield
115 24 24157 Spirit Doberman Pinscher Mary Gwinner 159 16 16171 Lulu All American Dog Brad Krear

116 24 24158 Jake Golden Retriever Carol Richtsmeier 160 16 16074 Hami All American Dog Sandy Floyd
117 24 24160 Nikora Doberman Pinscher Kathy Ingram 161 16 16072 Captain Golden Retriever Linda Musgrave
118 24 24161 Q Giant Schnauzer Ricky Penn 162 16 16073 Sparky Border Collie Heli Korzhukov
119 24 24159 Luka Labrador Retriever Margaret MacCallum 163 16 16076 Brio Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
120 20 20133 Hasty Border Collie Ali Park 164 16 16077 Who Dat? Border Collie Herb Blase

121 20 20135 HotToddy  Golden Retriever Donna Todd 165 16 16078 Vast Australian Shepherd Sheri Bacon
122 20 20136 \Veri Border Collie Jordan Phoenix 166 16 16080 Hattie Mae  Australian Shepherd Jennifer Slaboda
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

167 16 16081 Mandy Labrador Retriever John Parsons
168 16 16082 Corre Australian Shepherd Rick Tucker
169 16 16083 Fly Girl Border Collie Jane Berry
170 16 16084 Jorie Xoloitzcuintli Mick Gregory
171 16 16085 Remy Boxer Jan Blevins
172 16 16086 Quinn Border Collie Susan Shipp
173 16 16087 Lucy Golden Retriever Janie Jury
174 16 16088 Ruby All American Dog Stephanie Pollard
175 16 16089 Ruger All American Dog Sandy Floyd
176 16 16090 Lina English Springer Spaniel Wen Chuang
177 16 16091 Brady English Springer Spaniel Vonda Spinks
178 16 16079 Pixel Border Collie Deborah Bridge
179 16 16133 Louie Cocker Spaniel Katie Sharp
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Leslie Gregory

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

12112
12113
12114
12115
12109
12116
12119
12120
12066
12121
12122
12126
12169
12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12123
12124
12125
08104
08106
08107
08108
08110
08111
08118
08062
08063
08064

6/11/2024

Beau
Mermaid
Snap
Buddy Jim
Lyra
Vincent
Breeze
Mei Mei
lan
Brodie
Halo

Ollie
Minna
Meg
Capri
Wishbone
D'Artagnan
Winston
Koki
Rizzo
Jazz
Reba
Wolfie
Eddie Rebel
Amber
Nikki

Isla
Twixie
Hannah
Chip
Kirby

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel
Alaskan Klee Kai
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Biewer Terrier

Papillon

Brussels Griffon

All American Dog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shawnda Brown
Caroline King
Jerry Smith
Adrienne McLean
Emily Walker
Linda Randall
Suzanne Nelson
Kimberly Pease
Shara Humpert
Amy Tabor
Shawnda Brown
Katie Sharp
Tabita Russi Daolio
Vonda Spinks
Jan Schlesinger
Valerie Parkman
Ela Zalo
Shawnda Brown
Caroline King
Jerry Smith
Adrienne Mclean
Ronda Dillard
Leslie duMars
Shara Humpert
Jean Stockton
Lisa Meyer
Terese Martyn
Tara Faye
Melanie Bilicki
Pat Dean

Jared Muegge

211 08 08163 Banzai Pug Laurie Kirkpatrick
212 08 08164 Belle All American Dog Becky Pulford
213 08 08165 Judge Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Tami Rasmussen
214 04 04059 Pippa! Border Terrier Gail Schwartz
215 04 04060 Tulip Biewer Terrier Michele Albright
216 04 04061 Stripes Cardigan Welsh Corgi ~ Barbara Nibling
217 04 04162 Woody Chinese Crested Linda Randall
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Leslie Gregory

218 24 24020 Mystic Flat-coated Retriever Susan Shipp
219 24 24182 Bravo Belgian Tervuren Lindsay Meyers
220 20 20017 Rico All American Dog Leann Zimmerman
221 20 20018 Dokken Labrador Retriever Dori Page

222 20 20176 Brooks Border Collie Michelle Addison
223 20 20179 Gibbons Australian Shepherd Pam Riney
224 20 20006 Ginny Flat-coated Retriever Frances Powrie
225 20 20166 Allie Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Deborah Bray
226 16 16015 Truman English Cocker Spaniel ~ Windle Ewing
227 12 12008 Emily Cocker Spaniel Cherri Klempel
228 12 12009 Rayne Schipperke Lezlie Hall

229 12 12011 Kai Pomeranian Lisa Manchen
230 12 12004 Daisy All American Dog Chris Swain
231 08 08007 Trixie All American Dog Kristi Brookshire
232 08 08168 Reno Miniature American Shep Shelly Taylor
233 04 04001 Journey Dachshund Karen Henry
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Leslie Gregory

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16

24057
24058
20043
20019
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20055
20005
20056
16013
16041
16025
16026
16027
16029
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Poodle
Poodle

Forest
Brewer

McConaughey Australian Shepherd

Hannah Batte
Hayley Walden
Steffany Jay

Rio Vizsla Leanna Sternisha
Zuko Border Collie Michelle Addison
Suener Australian Shepherd Sissy Wallace
Willie Border Collie Herb Blase
PV Border Collie Hannah Larson
River Australian Shepherd Gillian Wiebeck
Poppy Australian Shepherd Kristin Hoffmann
Makena Rhodesian Ridgeback  Deborah Bray
Knoxville Australian Shepherd Steffany Jay
Gritty Border Collie Christy Skinner
Lucy Labrador Retriever John Parsons
Jolene Australian Shepherd Abigail Caldwell
MADDY Poodle Shae Beck
Woody Australian Shepherd Sandy Floyd
Grady All American Dog Tim Strueby
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

252 16 16030 Bella German Shorthaired Poin Tria Presher
253 12 12034 Lola Schipperke Lezlie Hall

254 12 12035 Dillinger Manchester Terrier Linda Randall
255 12 12036 DaisyMae  All American Dog Brandy Hammond
256 12 12037 Happy Miniature American Shep Patricia Dean
257 12 12038 Pupper Miniature American Shep Kristi Brookshire
258 12 12049 Kalea Cocker Spaniel Makenzie Mcguire
259 12 12003 Bee Bop All American Dog Donna Allison
260 12 12024 Harley Cocker Spaniel Cherri Klempel
261 12 12039 Goose Schipperke Lezlie Hall

262 08 08031 Gambler Dachshund Karen Henry
263 08 08033 Godiva All American Dog Madeleine Carlson Widolff
264 04 04023 Calle Dachshund Karen Henry
RING NUMBER: 2

Class:

FAST Division:

ALL

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24148
24149
24150
24151
24152
24155
24158
24161
24159
24180
24181
24020
20176
20133
20135
20145
20043
20136
20137
20139
20142
20144
20173
20018
20175
20177
20178
20179
20017

6/11/2024

Gucci
Sindy
Jazzmyne
Skye
Happy
Kenya
Jake

Q

Luka
Encore
Ryker
Mystic
Brooks
Hasty

Hot Toddy
Wyatt

Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
English Setter
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
English Setter
Flat-coated Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

McConaughey Australian Shepherd

Veri
Sasha
Trixie
Rider
Loki
Artemus
Dokken
Star
Vogue
Mia
Gibbons

Rico

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Sonia Lachapelle
Mark Malone
Felicia Sagert
Janet Balke
Laura Gummelt
Sue Johnson
Carol Richtsmeier
Ricky Penn
Margaret MacCallum
Mary Waugh Swindell
Christi Farley
Susan Shipp
Michelle Addison
Ali Park

Donna Todd

Jody Faulkner
Steffany Jay
Jordan Phoenix
Connie Mathes
Debra Clark
Kristine Mills

Heli Korzhukov
Charlene Chaney
Dori Page
Leanna Sternisha

Sheri Bacon

Madeleine Carlson Widolff

Pam Riney

Leann Zimmerman

30 20 20044 Zuko Border Collie Michelle Addison

31 20 20047 PV Border Collie Hannah Larson

32 20 20056 Knoxville Australian Shepherd Steffany Jay

33 20 20048 River Australian Shepherd Gillian Wiebeck

34 20 20051 Rocky Australian Shepherd Macy Blayney

35 20 20052 Ember Dalmatian Clarissa Lenz

36 20 20053 Trey Golden Retriever Margery Cannon

37 20 20054 Nova Border Collie Alex Burris

38 20 20092 Gambit Doberman Pinscher Mary Waugh Swindell

39 20 20098 Rainy Golden Retriever Debbie Clark

40 20 20167 Verdi Great Pyrenees Emily Chou

41 20 20166 Alie Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Deborah Bray

Class: FAST Division: ALL
Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

42 16 16127 Von Border Collie Jon Jacobson

43 16 16128 Gantu Miniature American Shep April Weeks

44 16 16129 Nein Australian Shepherd Mike Black

45 16 16130 Ty Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Nelson

46 16 16170 Gypsy Australian Shepherd Lucky Litchfield

47 16 16013 Gritty Border Collie Christy Skinner

48 16 16015 Truman English Cocker Spaniel ~ Windle Ewing

49 16 16171 Lulu All American Dog Brad Krear

50 16 16041 Lucy Labrador Retriever John Parsons

51 16 16042 PeppermintB Australian Shepherd Pamela Meeks

52 16 16072 Captain Golden Retriever Linda Musgrave

53 16 16076 Brio Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner

54 16 16078 Vast Australian Shepherd Sheri Bacon

55 16 16079 Pixel Border Collie Deborah Bridge

56 16 16080 Hattie Mae  Australian Shepherd Jennifer Slaboda

57 16 16082 Corre Australian Shepherd Rick Tucker

58 16 16083 FlyGirl Border Collie Jane Berry

59 16 16084 Jorie Xoloitzcuintli Mick Gregory

60 16 16085 Remy Boxer Jan Blevins

61 16 16086 Quinn Border Collie Susan Shipp

62 16 16087 Lucy Golden Retriever Janie Jury

63 16 16088 Ruby All American Dog Stephanie Pollard

64 16 16081 Mandy Labrador Retriever John Parsons

65 16 16089 Ruger All American Dog Sandy Floyd

66 16 16090 Lina English Springer Spaniel Wen Chuang

67 16 16025 Jolene Australian Shepherd Abigail Caldwell

68 16 16028 Sirius Poodle Mariangeles Murphy-herd

69 16 16029 Grady All American Dog Tim Strueby

70 16 16030 Bella German Shorthaired Poin Tria Presher

71 12 12009 Rayne Schipperke Lezlie Hall

72 12 12116 Vincent Manchester Terrier Linda Randall

73 12 12113 Mermaid Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King
Page 4 of 15
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74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Class:
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

12119
12120
12121
12008
12117
12034
12010
12011
12036
12037
12049
12035
12039
12069
12070
12003
12004
12024
08031
08104
08110
08168
08033
08062
12109
08163
08164
04021
04001

Breeze
Mei Mei
Brodie
Emily
Quincey
Lola

Eve

Kai

Daisy Mae
Happy
Kalea
Dillinger
Goose
Wishbone
D'Artagnan
Bee Bop
Daisy
Harley
Gambler
Reba
Nikki
Reno
Godiva
Hannah
Lyra
Banzai
Belle
Bobbie Jo

Journey

JWW Division:

Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Schipperke

English Cocker Spaniel
Pomeranian

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier
Schipperke

All American Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Biewer Terrier
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

Pug

All American Dog
Chihuahua

Dachshund

NOV

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24020
24057
24058
20018
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20056
20048
20051
20052
20053
20055

6/11/2024

Mystic
Forest
Brewer

Dokken

Flat-coated Retriever
Poodle
Poodle

Labrador Retriever

McConaughey Australian Shepherd

Zuko
Suener
Willie
PV
Knoxville
River
Rocky
Ember
Trey
Poppy

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Suzanne Nelson
Kimberly Pease
Amy Tabor

Cherri Klempel
Gregg Tabor
Lezlie Hall

Kathy Moseley
Lisa Manchen
Brandy Hammond
Patricia Dean
Makenzie Mcguire
Linda Randall
Lezlie Hall

Valerie Parkman
Ela Zalo

Donna Allison
Chris Swain
Cherri Klempel
Karen Henry
Ronda Dillard
Lisa Meyer

Shelly Taylor
Madeleine Carlson Widolff
Melanie Bilicki
Emily Walker
Laurie Kirkpatrick
Becky Pulford
Mellodee Middleton
Karen Henry

Susan Shipp
Hannah Batte
Hayley Walden
Dori Page
Steffany Jay
Michelle Addison
Sissy Wallace
Herb Blase
Hannah Larson
Steffany Jay
Gillian Wiebeck
Macy Blayney
Clarissa Lenz
Margery Cannon

Kristin Hoffmann

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
04
04

16013
16041
16042
16025
16026
16027
16029
16030
12008
12010
12034
12035
12036
12038
12039
12049
12024
08033
04021
04023

Gritty
Lucy
Peppermint B
Jolene
MADDY
Woody
Grady
Bella
Emily

Eve

Lola
Dillinger
Daisy Mae
Pupper
Goose
Kalea
Harley
Godiva
Bobbie Jo
Calle

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
German Shorthaired Poin
Cocker Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel
Schipperke

Manchester Terrier

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
Schipperke

Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Chihuahua

Dachshund

OPN

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
12
12
12
12
08
04

24180
24181
20019
20016
20017
20178
20005
20006
20175
16015
12009
12011
12003
12004
08007
04001

Encore
Ryker
Rio
Rylee
Rico
Mia
Makena
Ginny
Star
Truman
Rayne
Kai

Bee Bop
Daisy
Trixie

Journey

Doberman Pinscher
English Setter

Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Flat-coated Retriever
Vizsla

English Cocker Spaniel
Schipperke
Pomeranian

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

Dachshund

EXC

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

154
155
156
157
158

24
24
24
24
24

24148
24150
24151
24152
24153

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Gucci
Jazzmyne
Skye
Happy
Zwing

Belgian Sheepdog

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Labrador Retriever

Christy Skinner
John Parsons
Pamela Meeks
Abigail Caldwell
Shae Beck

Sandy Floyd

Tim Strueby

Tria Presher

Cherri Klempel
Kathy Moseley
Lezlie Hall

Linda Randall
Brandy Hammond
Kristi Brookshire
Lezlie Hall
Makenzie Mcguire
Cherri Klempel
Madeleine Carlson Widolff
Mellodee Middleton
Karen Henry

Mary Waugh Swindell
Christi Farley

Leanna Sternisha
Diana Dann

Leann Zimmerman
Madeleine Carlson Widolff
Deborah Bray
Frances Powrie
Leanna Sternisha
Windle Ewing

Lezlie Hall

Lisa Manchen

Donna Allison

Chris Swain

Kristi Brookshire

Karen Henry

Sonia Lachapelle
Felicia Sagert
Janet Balke
Laura Gummelt

Jan Mccleskey
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Linda Musgrave
Sue Johnson
Lydia Mcwhorter
Mary Gwinner
Carol Richtsmeier
Margaret MacCallum
Kathy Ingram
Ricky Penn

Mark Malone
Lindsay Meyers
Ali Park

Jordan Phoenix
Donna Todd
Connie Mathes
Shari Degan
Sherri Farmer
Elaine Smola
Sonia Lachapelle
Dusti Kuehne

Kristine Mills

Sharon Sans Chandler

Jody Faulkner
Debra Clark

Mary Waugh Swindell

Heli Korzhukov
Melissa Mercer
Charlene Chaney
Michelle Addison
Sheri Bacon
Pam Riney

Ali Park

Lorry Minor
Carter Forbes
Sue Beckage
Dana Dow

Jane Berry
Sonia Lachapelle

Debbie Clark

Mary Waugh Swindell

Deborah Bray

Tami Rasmussen

Jon Jacobson

Donna Todd

159 24 24154 Chase-N Golden Retriever
160 24 24155 Kenya English Setter

161 24 24156 Mia Poodle

162 24 24157 Spirit Doberman Pinscher
163 24 24158 Jake Golden Retriever
164 24 24159 Luka Labrador Retriever
165 24 24160 Nikora Doberman Pinscher
166 24 24161 Q Giant Schnauzer
167 24 24149 Sindy German Shepherd Dog
168 24 24182 Bravo Belgian Tervuren
169 20 20133 Hasty Border Collie

170 20 20136 \Veri Border Collie

171 20 20135 HotToddy  Golden Retriever
172 20 20137 Sasha Australian Shepherd
173 20 20138 Hurricane Golden Retriever
174 20 20096 Goose Golden Retriever
175 20 20140 Leeloo Border Collie

176 20 20093 Shadow Belgian Sheepdog
177 20 20141 Coach Labrador Retriever
178 20 20142 Rider All American Dog
179 20 20143 Belle All American Dog
180 20 20145 Wyatt Australian Shepherd
181 20 20139 Trixie Golden Retriever
182 20 20092 Gambit Doberman Pinscher
183 20 20144 Loki Border Collie

184 20 20172 Emily Golden Retriever
185 20 20173 Artemus Whippet

186 20 20176 Brooks Border Collie

187 20 20177 Vogue Australian Shepherd
188 20 20179 Gibbons Australian Shepherd
189 20 20146 Brio All American Dog
190 20 20094 Cali Doberman Pinscher
191 20 20095 Dewey Vizsla

192 20 20097 Vixen Doberman Pinscher
193 20 20099 Sally Border Collie

194 20 20101 Fiesta Doberman Pinscher
195 20 20100 Angel Belgian Sheepdog
196 20 20098 Rainy Golden Retriever
197 20 20102 RiverSong  Doberman Pinscher
198 20 20166 Allie Rhodesian Ridgeback
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan
199 16 16126 Boss Australian Cattle Dog
200 16 16127 Von Border Collie

201 16 16128 Gantu Miniature American Shep April Weeks
202 16 16075 Tequila Golden Retriever
6/11/2024

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16129
16076
16130
16131
16072
16074
16132
16133
16170
16171
16073
16077
16078
16080
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16087
16088
16089
16090
16091
16079
16086

Nein
Brio

Ty

Irwin
Captain
Hami
Gemma
Louie
Gypsy
Lulu
Sparky
Who Dat?
Vast
Hattie Mae
Mandy
Corre
Fly Girl
Jorie
Remy
Lucy
Ruby
Ruger
Lina
Brady
Pixel

Quinn

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Xoloitzeuintli

Boxer

Golden Retriever
All American Dog

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Border Collie

Mike Black

Jody Faulkner
Suzanne Nelson
Hannah Larson
Linda Musgrave
Sandy Floyd
Mary Hahn
Katie Sharp
Lucky Litchfield
Brad Krear

Heli Korzhukov
Herb Blase
Sheri Bacon
Jennifer Slaboda
John Parsons
Rick Tucker
Jane Berry

Mick Gregory
Jan Blevins
Janie Jury
Stephanie Pollard
Sandy Floyd
Wen Chuang
Vonda Spinks
Deborah Bridge
Susan Shipp

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12112
12113
12114
12115
12109
12116
12117
12119
12120
12121
12122
12066
12126
12169
12067
12068
12069
12070

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Beau
Mermaid
Snap
Buddy Jim
Lyra
Vincent
Quincey
Breeze
Mei Mei
Brodie
Halo

lan

Ollie
Minna
Meg

Capri
Wishbone
D'Artagnan

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel

Alaskan Klee Kai

English Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Pyrenean Shepherd

EXC

Shawnda Brown
Caroline King
Jerry Smith
Adrienne McLean
Emily Walker
Linda Randall
Gregg Tabor
Suzanne Nelson
Kimberly Pease
Amy Tabor
Shawnda Brown
Shara Humpert
Katie Sharp
Tabita Russi Daolio
Vonda Spinks
Jan Schlesinger
Valerie Parkman
Ela Zalo
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247 12 12123 Koki Poodle (Miniature)

248 12 12124 Rizzo Poodle (Miniature)

249 12 12125 Jazz All American Dog

250 12 12071 Winston Cocker Spaniel

251 08 08104 Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi
252 08 08106 Wolfie Pomeranian

253 08 08107 Eddie Rebel Papillon

254 08 08108 Amber Australian Shepherd
255 08 08110 Nikki Biewer Terrier

256 08 08111 |Isla Papillon

257 08 08118 Twixie Brussels Griffon

258 08 08168 Reno Miniature American Shep
259 08 08062 Hannah All American Dog

260 08 08063 Chip Cavalier King Charles Sp
261 08 08064 Kirby Pembroke Welsh Corgi
262 08 08163 Banzai Pug

263 08 08164 Belle All American Dog

264 08 08165 Judge Pembroke Welsh Corgi
265 04 04059 Pippa! Border Terrier

266 04 04061 Stripes Cardigan Welsh Corgi
267 04 04060 Tulip Biewer Terrier

268 04 04162 Woody Chinese Crested
Class: JWW Division: PREM

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24148*
24153
24160*
24161*
20092*
20133*
20145*
20136*
20140*
20141*
20143+
20176*
20097*
20102*
20146*
16128*
16131*
16171*
16029*
16076*
16080*
16081*

6/11/2024

Gucci Belgian Sheepdog
Zwing Labrador Retriever
Nikora Doberman Pinscher
Q Giant Schnauzer
Gambit Doberman Pinscher
Hasty Border Collie

Wyatt Australian Shepherd
Veri Border Collie

Leeloo Border Collie

Coach Labrador Retriever
Belle All American Dog
Brooks Border Collie

Vixen Doberman Pinscher
River Song  Doberman Pinscher
Brio All American Dog
Gantu Miniature American Shep
Irwin Pumi

Lulu All American Dog
Grady All American Dog
Brio Australian Shepherd
Hattie Mae  Australian Shepherd
Mandy Labrador Retriever

Caroline King
Jerry Smith
Adrienne Mclean
Shawnda Brown
Ronda Dillard
Leslie duMars
Shara Humpert
Jean Stockton
Lisa Meyer
Terese Martyn
Tara Faye
Shelly Taylor
Melanie Bilicki
Pat Dean

Jared Muegge

Laurie Kirkpatrick

Becky Pulford

Tami Rasmussen

Gail Schwartz
Barbara Nibling
Michele Albright
Linda Randall

Sonia Lachapelle

Jan Mccleskey
Kathy Ingram
Ricky Penn

Mary Waugh Swindell

Ali Park

Jody Faulkner
Jordan Phoenix
Elaine Smola

Dusti Kuehne

Sharon Sans Chandler

Michelle Addison

Sue Beckage

Mary Waugh Swindell

Ali Park

April Weeks
Hannah Larson
Brad Krear

Tim Strueby
Jody Faulkner
Jennifer Slaboda

John Parsons

201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
04

12066*
12011*
12113*
12116*
12120*
12126*
12068*
12069*
08108*
08064*
08163*
08107*
04103*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

lan

Kai
Mermaid
Vincent
Mei Mei
Ollie
Capri
Wishbone
Amber
Kirby
Banzai
Eddie Rebel

Presley

Border Collie Shara Humpert
Pomeranian Lisa Manchen
Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King
Manchester Terrier Linda Randall
Pumi Kimberly Pease
Cocker Spaniel Katie Sharp
Shetland Sheepdog Jan Schlesinger

All American Dog Valerie Parkman

Australian Shepherd Jean Stockton

Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jared Muegge
Pug Laurie Kirkpatrick
Papillon Shara Humpert
Papillon Donna Calvert
Page 7 of 15



PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TRIAL:

16-Sun

RING NUMBER:
Class: T2B Division:

1

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

© 00 N o o b~ wWw N

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Class: T2B Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24180
24057
24148
24150
24151
24154
24157
24158
24161
20097
20101
20145
20138
20017
20018
20044
20092
20046
20048
20050
20136
20137
20139
20142
20173
20174
20175
20176
20177
20179

Encore
Forest
Gucci
Jazzmyne
Skye
Chase-N
Spirit
Jake

Q

Vixen
Fiesta
Wyatt
Hurricane
Rico
Dokken
Zuko
Gambit
Willie
River
Hadley May
Veri
Sasha
Trixie
Rider
Artemus
Spirit
Star
Brooks
Vogue
Gibbons

Doberman Pinscher
Poodle

Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Whippet

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16028
16076
16077
16078
16079
16083
16085
16088

6/11/2024

Sirius
Brio

Who Dat?
Vast

Pixel

Fly Girl
Remy
Ruby

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Boxer

All American Dog

T2B

T2B

Mary Waugh Swindell
Hannah Batte
Sonia Lachapelle
Felicia Sagert
Janet Balke

Linda Musgrave
Mary Gwinner
Carol Richtsmeier
Ricky Penn

Sue Beckage
Jane Berry

Jody Faulkner
Shari Degan
Leann Zimmerman
Dori Page
Michelle Addison
Mary Waugh Swindell
Herb Blase

Gillian Wiebeck
Laura Schroeder
Jordan Phoenix
Connie Mathes
Debra Clark
Kristine Mills
Charlene Chaney
Susan Waits
Leanna Sternisha
Michelle Addison
Sheri Bacon

Pam Riney

Mariangeles Murphy-herd

Jody Faulkner
Herb Blase
Sheri Bacon
Deborah Bridge
Jane Berry

Jan Blevins

Stephanie Pollard

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08

16090
16013
16040
16041
16127
16128
16129
16170
12035
12003
12011
12113
12116
08062
08164
12109
08032

Lina
Gritty
Chief
Lucy
Von
Gantu
Nein
Gypsy
Dillinger
Bee Bop
Kai
Mermaid
Vincent
Hannah
Belle
Lyra

Nellie

English Springer Spaniel Wen Chuang

Border Collie
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Christy Skinner
Susan Waits
John Parsons

Jon Jacobson

Miniature American Shep April Weeks

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Manchester Terrier
All American Dog
Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
Manchester Terrier
All American Dog
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

Pug

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24148*
24153*
24160*
24161*
20092*
20133*
20136*
20140*
20141*
20143*
20145*
20176*
20097*
20098*
20099*
20102*
20146*
16133*
16012*
16126*
16128*
16131*
16171*
16076*
16079*
16080*
16081*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Gucci
Zwing
Nikora
Q
Gambit
Hasty
Veri
Leeloo
Coach
Belle
Wyatt
Brooks
Vixen
Rainy
Sally
River Song
Brio
Louie
Juwell
Boss
Gantu
Irwin
Lulu
Brio
Pixel
Hattie Mae
Mandy

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Giant Schnauzer
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Miniature American Shep

Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

Pumi

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

PREM

Mike Black
Lucky Litchfield
Linda Randall
Donna Allison
Lisa Manchen
Caroline King
Linda Randall
Melanie Bilicki
Becky Pulford
Emily Walker

Laurie Kirkpatrick

Sonia Lachapelle

Jan Mccleskey

Kathy Ingram

Ricky Penn

Mary Waugh Swindell
Ali Park

Jordan Phoenix
Elaine Smola

Dusti Kuehne

Sharon Sans Chandler
Jody Faulkner
Michelle Addison

Sue Beckage

Debbie Clark

Dana Dow

Mary Waugh Swindell
Ali Park

Katie Sharp

Tamara Joyce Linn
Tami Rasmussen
April Weeks

Hannah Larson

Brad Krear

Jody Faulkner
Deborah Bridge
Jennifer Slaboda

John Parsons
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08

Class:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
04

12122*
12066*
12011*
12113*
12116*
12120*
12126*
12068*
12069*
12071*
08104*
08108*
08118*
08064*
08107*
04060*

Halo

lan

Kai
Mermaid
Vincent
Mei Mei
Ollie
Capri
Wishbone
Winston
Reba
Amber
Twixie
Kirby
Eddie Rebel
Tulip

STD Division:

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie
Pomeranian

Poodle (Miniature)
Manchester Terrier
Pumi

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Brussels Griffon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Biewer Terrier

EXC

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24148
24149
24150
24151
24152
24153
24154
24180
24155
24156
24157
24158
24160
24161
20133
20135
20136
20137
20096
20138
20145
20139
20093
20140
20142
20143
20146
20092

6/11/2024

Gucci
Sindy
Jazzmyne
Skye
Happy
Zwing
Chase-N
Encore
Kenya
Mia

Spirit
Jake
Nikora

Q

Hasty
Hot Toddy
Veri
Sasha
Goose
Hurricane
Wyatt
Trixie
Shadow
Leeloo
Rider
Belle

Brio
Gambit

Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
English Setter
Poodle

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Giant Schnauzer
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Shawnda Brown
Shara Humpert
Lisa Manchen
Caroline King
Linda Randall
Kimberly Pease
Katie Sharp

Jan Schlesinger
Valerie Parkman
Shawnda Brown
Ronda Dillard
Jean Stockton
Tara Faye
Jared Muegge
Shara Humpert
Michele Albright

Sonia Lachapelle
Mark Malone

Felicia Sagert

Janet Balke

Laura Gummelt

Jan Mccleskey

Linda Musgrave
Mary Waugh Swindell
Sue Johnson

Lydia Mcwhorter
Mary Gwinner

Carol Richtsmeier
Kathy Ingram

Ricky Penn

Ali Park

Donna Todd

Jordan Phoenix
Connie Mathes
Sherri Farmer

Shari Degan

Jody Faulkner

Debra Clark

Sonia Lachapelle
Elaine Smola

Kristine Mills

Sharon Sans Chandler
Ali Park

Mary Waugh Swindell

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Class:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20141
20172
20173
20174
20175
20177
20178
20094
20095
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20167
20102

Coach
Emily
Artemus
Spirit
Star
Vogue
Mia

Cali
Dewey
Vixen
Rainy
Sally
Angel
Fiesta
Verdi
River Song

STD Division:

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Great Pyrenees

Doberman Pinscher

EXC

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16126
16127
16128
16130
16131
16129
16132
16170
16171
16072
16074
16075
16076
16077
16078
16080
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16086
16088
16089
16090
16079
16133

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Boss
Von
Gantu
Ty
Irwin
Nein
Gemma
Gypsy
Lulu
Captain
Hami
Tequila
Brio
Who Dat?
Vast
Hattie Mae
Mandy
Corre
Fly Girl
Jorie
Remy
Quinn
Ruby
Ruger
Lina
Pixel

Louie

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Xoloitzcuintli

Boxer

Border Collie

All American Dog

Dusti Kuehne
Melissa Mercer
Charlene Chaney
Susan Waits
Leanna Sternisha

Sheri Bacon

Madeleine Carlson Widolff

Lorry Minor

Carter Forbes

Sue Beckage

Debbie Clark

Dana Dow

Sonia Lachapelle
Jane Berry

Emily Chou

Mary Waugh Swindell

Tami Rasmussen
Jon Jacobson
April Weeks
Suzanne Nelson
Hannah Larson
Mike Black

Mary Hahn
Lucky Litchfield
Brad Krear
Linda Musgrave
Sandy Floyd
Donna Todd
Jody Faulkner
Herb Blase
Sheri Bacon
Jennifer Slaboda
John Parsons
Rick Tucker
Jane Berry

Mick Gregory
Jan Blevins
Susan Shipp
Stephanie Pollard

All American Dog Sandy Floyd
English Springer Spaniel Wen Chuang
Border Collie Deborah Bridge
Cocker Spaniel Katie Sharp
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Class: STD Division: EXC 211 20 20176 Brooks Border Collie Michelle Addison
, . 212 20 20179 Gibbons Australian Shepherd Pam Riney

JUdge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan 213 20 20006 Ginny Flat-coated Retriever Frances Powrie

170 12 12112 Beau All American Dog Shawnda Brown 214 20 20166 Alie Rhodesian Ridgeback ~ Deborah Bray

171 12 12109 Lyra Poodle (Miniature) Emily Walker 215 16 16012 Juwell Miniature American Shep Tamara Joyce Linn

172 12 12113 Mermaid Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King 216 16 16015 Truman English Cocker Spaniel ~ Windle Ewing

173 12 12114 Snap Poodle (Miniature) Jerry Smith 217 12 12008 Emily Cocker Spaniel Cherri Klempel

174 12 12116 Vincent Manchester Terrier Linda Randall 218 12 12009 Rayne Schipperke Lezlie Hall

175 12 12119 Breeze Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Nelson 219 12 12011 Kai Pomeranian Lisa Manchen

176 12 12120 MeiMei  Pumi Kimberly Pease 220 08 08168 Reno Miniature American Shep Shelly Taylor

177 12 12121 Brodie Shettand Sheepdog  Amy Tabor 221 08 08002 Breezy Cavalier King Charles Sp Cathy Teff

178 12 12122 Halo Cocker Spaniel Shawnda Brown 222 04 04001 Joumey Dachshund Karen Henry

179 12 12126 Olie Cocker Spaniel Katie Sharp Class: STD Division: NOV

180 12 12169 Minna Alaskan Klee Kai Tabita Russi Daolio

181 12 12066 lan Border Collie Shara Humpert JUdge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan

182 12 12068 Capri Shetland Sheepdog Jan Schlesinger 223 24 24057 Forest Poodle Hannah Batte

183 12 12069 Wishbone All American Dog Valerie Parkman 224 24 24058 Brewer Poodle Hayley Walden

184 12 12070 D'Artagnan  Pyrenean Shepherd Ela Zalo 225 20 20043 McConaughey Australian Shepherd Steffany Jay

185 12 12071 Winston Cocker Spaniel Shawnda Brown 226 20 20019 Rio Vizsla Leanna Sternisha

186 12 12123 Koki Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King 227 20 20044 Zuko Border Collie Michelle Addison

187 12 12124 Rizzo Poodle (Miniature) Jerry Smith 228 20 20045 Suener Australian Shepherd Sissy Wallace

188 08 08104 Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard 229 20 20046 Wilie Border Collie Herb Blase

189 08 08105 Nikki Cavalier King Charles Sp Cathy Teff 230 20 20047 PV Border Collie Hannah Larson

190 08 08106 Wolfie Pomeranian Leslie duMars 231 20 20048 River Australian Shepherd Gillian Wiebeck

191 08 08108 Amber Australian Shepherd Jean Stockton 232 20 20050 HadleyMay Labrador Retriever Laura Schroeder

192 08 08110 Nikki Biewer Terrier Lisa Meyer 233 20 20052 Ember Dalmatian Clarissa Lenz

193 08 08111 Isla Papillon Terese Martyn 234 20 20055 Poppy Australian Shepherd Kristin Hoffmann

194 08 08118 Twixie Brussels Griffon Tara Faye 235 20 20056 Knoxville Australian Shepherd Steffany Jay

195 08 08062 Hannah All American Dog Melanie Bilicki 236 16 16013 Gritty Border Collie Christy Skinner

196 08 08063 Chip Cavalier King Charles Sp Pat Dean 237 16 16040 Chief All American Dog Susan Waits

197 08 08064 Kirby Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jared Muegge 238 16 16041 Lucy Labrador Retriever John Parsons

198 08 08163 Banzai Pug Laurie Kirkpatrick 239 16 16026 MADDY Poodle Shae Beck

199 08 08164 Belle All American Dog Becky Pulford 240 16 16027 Woody Australian Shepherd Sandy Floyd

200 08 08165 Judge Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Tami Rasmussen 241 12 12034 Lola Schipperke Lezlie Hall

201 08 08107 Eddie Rebel Papillon Shara Humpert 242 12 12035 Dillinger Manchester Terrier Linda Randall

202 08 08065 Siri Cavalier King Charles Sp Cathy Teff 243 12 12049 Kalea Cocker Spaniel Makenzie Mcguire

203 04 04059 Pippa! Border Terrier Gail Schwartz 244 12 12003 BeeBop All American Dog Donna Allison

204 04 04060 Tulip Biewer Terrier Michele Albright 245 12 12024 Harley Cocker Spaniel Cherri Klempel

205 04 04061 Stripes Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Barbara Nibling 246 12 12039 Goose Schipperke Lezlie Hall

206 04 04162 Woody Chinese Crested Linda Randall 247 08 08031 Gambler Dachshund Karen Henry

Class: STD Division: OPN 248 08 08033 Godiva All American Dog Madeleine Carlson Widolff

249 04 04023 Calle Dachshund Karen Henry

Judge: Dr. Roger O'Sullivan :

207 24 24020 Mystic Flat-coated Retriever Susan Shipp RING NUMBER 2

208 24 24182 Bravo Belgian Tervuren Lindsay Meyers Class: FAST Division: ALL

209 20 20017 Rico All American Dog Leann Zimmerman Judge: Leslie Gregory

210 20 20018 Dokken Labrador Retriever Dori Page 1 24 24148 Guc Belgian Sheepdog Sonia Lachapelle
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2 24 24149 Sindy German Shepherd Dog
3 24 24150 Jazzmyne Doberman Pinscher
4 24 24151 Skye Doberman Pinscher
5 24 24152 Happy Doberman Pinscher
6 24 24155 Kenya English Setter

7 24 24158 Jake Golden Retriever

8 24 24161 Q Giant Schnauzer

9 24 24180 Encore Doberman Pinscher
10 24 24020 Mystic Flat-coated Retriever
11 20 20135 HotToddy  Golden Retriever
12 20 20133 Hasty Border Collie

13 20 20136 \Veri Border Collie

14 20 20137 Sasha Australian Shepherd
15 20 20139 Trixie Golden Retriever
16 20 20142 Rider All American Dog
17 20 20145 Wyatt Australian Shepherd
18 20 20043 McConaughey Australian Shepherd
19 20 20176 Brooks Border Collie

20 20 20173 Artemus Whippet

21 20 20174 Spirit Border Collie

22 20 20018 Dokken Labrador Retriever
23 20 20175 Star Vizsla

24 20 20177 Vogue Australian Shepherd
25 20 20178 Mia All American Dog
26 20 20179 Gibbons Australian Shepherd
27 20 20017 Rico All American Dog
28 20 20047 PV Border Collie

29 20 20048 River Australian Shepherd
30 20 20056 Knoxville Australian Shepherd
31 20 20044 Zuko Border Collie

32 20 20092 Gambit Doberman Pinscher
33 20 20098 Rainy Golden Retriever
34 20 20167 Verdi Great Pyrenees

35 20 20166 Allie Rhodesian Ridgeback
Class: FAST Division: ALL
Judge: Leslie Gregory

36 16 16127 Von Border Collie

37 16 16128 Gantu Miniature American Shep
38 16 16129 Nein Australian Shepherd
39 16 16130 Ty Shetland Sheepdog
40 16 16170 Gypsy Australian Shepherd
41 16 16013 Gritty Border Collie

42 16 16014 Grace Entlebucher Mountain Do
43 16 16171 Lulu All American Dog
44 16 16040 Chief All American Dog
45 16 16042 PeppermintB Australian Shepherd
6/11/2024

Mark Malone
Felicia Sagert
Janet Balke

Laura Gummelt
Sue Johnson
Carol Richtsmeier
Ricky Penn

Mary Waugh Swindell
Susan Shipp
Donna Todd

Ali Park

Jordan Phoenix
Connie Mathes
Debra Clark
Kristine Mills

Jody Faulkner
Steffany Jay
Michelle Addison
Charlene Chaney
Susan Waits

Dori Page

Leanna Sternisha
Sheri Bacon
Madeleine Carlson Widolff
Pam Riney

Leann Zimmerman
Hannah Larson
Gillian Wiebeck
Steffany Jay
Michelle Addison
Mary Waugh Swindell
Debbie Clark
Emily Chou
Deborah Bray

Jon Jacobson
April Weeks

Mike Black
Suzanne Nelson
Lucky Litchfield
Christy Skinner
Yvonne Thomsen
Brad Krear
Susan Waits

Pamela Meeks

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
04

16072
16076
16078
16079
16080
16081
16082
16083
16085
16086
16088
16089
16090
16028
12034
12008
12116
12113
12119
12120
12009
12126
12010
12011
12037
12035
12039
12069
12003
12024
08031
08033
08104
08110
08168
08062
12109
08164
08165
04021
04001

Captain
Brio
Vast
Pixel
Hattie Mae
Mandy
Corre
Fly Girl
Remy
Quinn
Ruby
Ruger
Lina
Sirius
Lola
Emily
Vincent
Mermaid
Breeze
Mei Mei
Rayne
Ollie
Eve

Kai
Happy
Dillinger
Goose
Wishbone
Bee Bop
Harley
Gambler
Godiva
Reba
Nikki
Reno
Hannah
Lyra
Belle
Judge
Bobbie Jo

Journey

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Boxer

Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle

Schipperke

Cocker Spaniel
Manchester Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Schipperke

Cocker Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel
Pomeranian

Miniature American Shep
Manchester Terrier
Schipperke

All American Dog

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Biewer Terrier
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chihuahua

Dachshund

NOV

Judge: Leslie Gregory
87 24 24020 Mystic
88 24 24057 Forest
89 24 24058 Brewer

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Flat-coated Retriever
Poodle
Poodle

Linda Musgrave
Jody Faulkner
Sheri Bacon
Deborah Bridge
Jennifer Slaboda
John Parsons
Rick Tucker
Jane Berry

Jan Blevins
Susan Shipp
Stephanie Pollard
Sandy Floyd
Wen Chuang
Mariangeles Murphy-herd
Lezlie Hall

Cherri Klempel
Linda Randall
Caroline King
Suzanne Nelson
Kimberly Pease
Lezlie Hall

Katie Sharp
Kathy Moseley
Lisa Manchen
Patricia Dean
Linda Randall
Lezlie Hall
Valerie Parkman
Donna Allison
Cherri Klempel
Karen Henry
Madeleine Carlson Widolff
Ronda Dillard
Lisa Meyer
Shelly Taylor
Melanie Bilicki
Emily Walker
Becky Pulford
Tami Rasmussen
Mellodee Middleton
Karen Henry

Susan Shipp
Hannah Batte

Hayley Walden
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90
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

08

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Class: JWW Division:

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
04
04
04

20043
20018
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20050
20055
20056
16013
16014
16040
16041
16042
16026
16027
12034
12010
12008
12035
12037
12049
12024
12039
08032
08033
04021
04022
04023

McConaughey Australian Shepherd

Dokken
Zuko
Suener
Willie

PV

River
Hadley May
Poppy
Knoxville
Gritty
Grace
Chief
Lucy
Peppermint B
MADDY
Woody
Lola

Eve

Emily
Dillinger
Happy
Kalea
Harley
Goose
Nellie
Godiva
Bobbie Jo
Deluca

Calle

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Entlebucher Mountain Do

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Schipperke

English Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Manchester Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Schipperke

Pug

All American Dog
Chihuahua

Shih Tzu
Dachshund

OPN

Judge: Leslie Gregory

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
12
08
04

24180
20019
20017
20178
20006
20175
16012
16015
12009
12011
12003
08002
04001

6/11/2024

Encore
Rio
Rico
Mia
Ginny
Star
Juwell
Truman
Rayne
Kai
Bee Bop
Breezy

Journey

Doberman Pinscher
Vizsla

All American Dog

All American Dog
Flat-coated Retriever

Vizsla

Steffany Jay
Dori Page
Michelle Addison
Sissy Wallace
Herb Blase
Hannah Larson
Gillian Wiebeck
Laura Schroeder
Kristin Hoffmann
Steffany Jay
Christy Skinner
Yvonne Thomsen
Susan Waits
John Parsons
Pamela Meeks
Shae Beck
Sandy Floyd
Lezlie Hall

Kathy Moseley
Cherri Klempel
Linda Randall
Patricia Dean
Makenzie Mcguire
Cherri Klempel
Lezlie Hall

Laurie Kirkpatrick

Madeleine Carlson Widolff

Mellodee Middleton
Brigette Geniusz

Karen Henry

Mary Waugh Swindell
Leanna Sternisha

Leann Zimmerman

Madeleine Carlson Widolff

Frances Powrie

Leanna Sternisha

Miniature American Shep Tamara Joyce Linn

English Cocker Spaniel
Schipperke
Pomeranian

All American Dog

Windle Ewing
Lezlie Hall
Lisa Manchen

Donna Allison

Cavalier King Charles Sp Cathy Teff

Dachshund

Karen Henry

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Leslie Gregory

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24148
24150
24151
24152
24153
24154
24155
24156
24157
24158
24160
24161
24149
24182
20133
20135
20136
20137
20096
20138
20145
20093
20140
20139
20141
20142
20143
20092
20172
20173
20174
20176
20177
20179
20146
20094
20095
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20102
20166

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Gucci
Jazzmyne
Skye
Happy
Zwing
Chase-N
Kenya
Mia
Spirit
Jake
Nikora
Q

Sindy
Bravo
Hasty
Hot Toddy
Veri
Sasha
Goose
Hurricane
Wyatt
Shadow
Leeloo
Trixie
Coach
Rider
Belle
Gambit
Emily
Artemus
Spirit
Brooks
Vogue
Gibbons
Brio

Cali
Dewey
Vixen
Rainy
Sally
Angel
Fiesta
River Song
Allie

Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
English Setter
Poodle

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Giant Schnauzer
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Sonia Lachapelle
Felicia Sagert
Janet Balke
Laura Gummelt
Jan Mccleskey
Linda Musgrave
Sue Johnson
Lydia Mcwhorter
Mary Gwinner
Carol Richtsmeier
Kathy Ingram
Ricky Penn

Mark Malone
Lindsay Meyers
Ali Park

Donna Todd
Jordan Phoenix
Connie Mathes
Sherri Farmer
Shari Degan
Jody Faulkner
Sonia Lachapelle
Elaine Smola
Debra Clark
Dusti Kuehne
Kristine Mills
Sharon Sans Chandler
Mary Waugh Swindell
Melissa Mercer
Charlene Chaney
Susan Waits
Michelle Addison
Sheri Bacon

Pam Riney

Ali Park

Lorry Minor
Carter Forbes
Sue Beckage
Debbie Clark
Dana Dow

Sonia Lachapelle
Jane Berry

Mary Waugh Swindell
Deborah Bray
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Class:

PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Leslie Gregory

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Class:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16126
16127
16128
16075
16129
16130
16131
16132
16133
16074
16072
16170
16171
16076
16077
16078
16080
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16088
16089
16090
16079
16086

Boss
Von
Gantu
Tequila
Nein

Ty

Irwin
Gemma
Louie
Hami
Captain
Gypsy
Lulu
Brio
Who Dat?
Vast
Hattie Mae
Mandy
Corre
Fly Girl
Jorie
Remy
Ruby
Ruger
Lina
Pixel

Quinn

JWW Division:

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Miniature American Shep
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Xoloitzcuintli

Boxer

All American Dog

All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

EXC

Judge: Leslie Gregory

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12112
12113
12114
12109
12116
12117
12119
12120
12121
12122
12066
12126
12169
12068

6/11/2024

Beau
Mermaid
Snap
Lyra
Vincent
Quincey
Breeze
Mei Mei
Brodie
Halo

lan

Ollie
Minna

Capri

All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Alaskan Klee Kai

Shetland Sheepdog

Tami Rasmussen
Jon Jacobson
April Weeks
Donna Todd
Mike Black
Suzanne Nelson
Hannah Larson
Mary Hahn

Katie Sharp
Sandy Floyd
Linda Musgrave
Lucky Litchfield
Brad Krear

Jody Faulkner
Herb Blase
Sheri Bacon
Jennifer Slaboda
John Parsons
Rick Tucker
Jane Berry

Mick Gregory
Jan Blevins
Stephanie Pollard
Sandy Floyd
Wen Chuang
Deborah Bridge
Susan Shipp

Shawnda Brown
Caroline King
Jerry Smith
Emily Walker
Linda Randall
Gregg Tabor
Suzanne Nelson
Kimberly Pease
Amy Tabor
Shawnda Brown
Shara Humpert
Katie Sharp
Tabita Russi Daolio

Jan Schlesinger

218 12 12069 Wishbone All American Dog Valerie Parkman
219 12 12070 D'Artagnan  Pyrenean Shepherd Ela Zalo

220 12 12123 Koki Poodle (Miniature) Caroline King
221 12 12124 Rizzo Poodle (Miniature) Jerry Smith
222 12 12071 Winston Cocker Spaniel Shawnda Brown
223 08 08104 Reba Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ronda Dillard
224 08 08105 Nikki Cavalier King Charles Sp Cathy Teff

225 08 08106 Wolfie Pomeranian Leslie duMars
226 08 08108 Amber Australian Shepherd Jean Stockton
227 08 08110 Nikki Biewer Terrier Lisa Meyer
228 08 08111 |Isla Papillon Terese Martyn
229 08 08118 Twixie Brussels Griffon Tara Faye

230 08 08168 Reno Miniature American Shep Shelly Taylor
231 08 08062 Hannah All American Dog Melanie Bilicki
232 08 08107 Eddie Rebel Papillon Shara Humpert
233 08 08063 Chip Cavalier King Charles Sp Pat Dean

234 08 08064 Kirby Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jared Muegge
235 08 08163 Banzai Pug Laurie Kirkpatrick
236 08 08164 Belle All American Dog Becky Pulford
237 08 08165 Judge Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Tami Rasmussen
238 08 08065 Siri Cavalier King Charles Sp Cathy Teff

239 04 04059 Pippal Border Terrier Gail Schwartz
240 04 04061 Stripes Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Barbara Nibling
241 04 04060 Tulip Biewer Terrier Michele Albright
242 04 04162 Woody Chinese Crested Linda Randall
Class: JWW Division: PREM

Judge: Leslie Gregory

243 24 24148* Gucci Belgian Sheepdog Sonia Lachapelle
244 24 24153* Zwing Labrador Retriever Jan Mccleskey
245 24 24160* Nikora Doberman Pinscher Kathy Ingram
246 24 24161* Q Giant Schnauzer Ricky Penn
247 20 20133* Hasty Border Collie Ali Park

248 20 20092* Gambit Doberman Pinscher Mary Waugh Swindell
249 20 20145* Wyatt Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner
250 20 20136* Veri Border Collie Jordan Phoenix
251 20 20140* Leeloo Border Collie Elaine Smola
252 20 20141* Coach Labrador Retriever Dusti Kuehne
253 20 20143* Belle All American Dog Sharon Sans Chandler
254 20 20176* Brooks Border Collie Michelle Addison
255 20 20178* Mia All American Dog Madeleine Carlson Widolff
256 20 20146* Brio All American Dog Ali Park

257 20 20102* RiverSong  Doberman Pinscher Mary Waugh Swindell
258 16 16128* Gantu Miniature American Shep April Weeks
259 16 16131* Iwin Pumi Hannah Larson
260 16 16171* Lulu All American Dog Brad Krear

261 16 16076* Brio Australian Shepherd Jody Faulkner

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke
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PRELIMINARY RUNNING ORDER SUBJECT TO CHANGE

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
04

16080*
16081*
12066*
12011*
12116*
12120*
12126*
12068*
12069*
08108*
08118*
08064*
08107*
04060*

6/11/2024

Hattie Mae
Mandy

lan

Kai
Vincent
Mei Mei
Ollie

Capri
Wishbone
Amber
Twixie
Kirby
Eddie Rebel
Tulip

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Pomeranian
Manchester Terrier
Pumi

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Brussels Griffon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Biewer Terrier
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Jennifer Slaboda
John Parsons
Shara Humpert
Lisa Manchen
Linda Randall
Kimberly Pease
Katie Sharp

Jan Schlesinger
Valerie Parkman
Jean Stockton
Tara Faye

Jared Muegge
Shara Humpert
Michele Albright

Page 14 of 15





